

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).22840/2007

M.MUHAMMED ASHRAF Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M.GEEVARGHESE & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and prayer for interim relief))

Date: 06/02/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)
Mr. M.P. Vinod,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Counsel for the petitioner submitted that the correct case number is SLP(C)
8215/07 and that is to be listed along with SLP(C) 3422/07.

List before the Hon'ble Court.

(M.P.BHADRAN)

Registrar

sk