

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3422/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 28/09/2006 in WA No. 2666/2005(B)
of The HIGH COURT OF KERALA AT ERNAKULAM)

K.V ROY Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MANAGER, SNDP L.P. SCHOOL & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 8215 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 22840 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 11/07/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. C.S. Rajan, Sr. adv.
Mr. A. Raghunath, Adv.

Mr. Deepak Prakash, Adv.
Mr. Ajay K. Jain, Adv.
Mr. M.P. Vinod, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Roy Abraham, Adv.
Mrs. Seema Jain, Adv.
Ms. Rajni Ohri, Adv.
Mr. Himinder Lal, Adv.

Mr. G. Prakash, Adv.

Mr. K. Rajeev, Adv.

Dr. K.P. Kylasanatha Pillay, Adv.
Mr. Ch. Leela Sarveswar, Adv.
Mr. Vijay Kumar, Adv.

...2/-

-2 -

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

SLP(C) No. 3422/2007 and SLP(C) No. 8215/2007

Await service.

SLP(C) No. 22840/2007

Issue notice.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)
Court Master

(Vijay Dhawan)
Court Master

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3422/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 28/09/2006 in WA No. 2666/2005(B)
of The HIGH COURT OF KERALA AT ERNAKULAM)

K.V ROY Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MANAGER, SNDP L.P. SCHOOL & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 8215 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 22840 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 11/07/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. C.S. Rajan, Sr. adv.
Mr. A. Raghunath, Adv.

Mr. Deepak Prakash, Adv.
Mr. Ajay K. Jain, Adv.
Mr. M.P. Vinod, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Roy Abraham, Adv.
Mrs. Seema Jain, Adv.
Ms. Rajni Ohri, Adv.
Mr. Himinder Lal, Adv.

Mr. G. Prakash, Adv.

Mr. K. Rajeev, Adv.

Dr. K.P. Kylasanatha Pillay, Adv.
Mr. Ch. Leela Sarveswar, Adv.
Mr. Vijay Kumar, Adv.

...2/-

-2 -

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

SLP(C) No. 3422/2007 and SLP(C) No. 8215/2007

Await service.

SLP(C) No. 22840/2007

Issue notice.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)
Court Master

(Vijay Dhawan)
Court Master