

S U P R E M E     C O U R T   O F     I N D I A  
R E C O R D   O F   P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3422/2007

(From the judgment and order dated 28/09/2006 in     WA No. 2666/2005  
of The HIGH COURT OF KERALA AT ERNAKULAM)

K.V     ROY     Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

MANAGER, SNDP L.P. SCHOOL & ORS.     Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

WITH SLP(C) NO. 22840 of 2007

(With appln.for permission to file adl.documents and with prayer  
for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 8215 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 26334/2009 of 2007

(With appln.for exemption from filing OT and with prayer for interim  
relief and office report)

Date: 26/10/2009     This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Petitioner(s)     Mr. A. Raghunath,Adv.

Mr.Deepak Prakash, Adv.  
Mr.Biju Raman, Adv.  
Mr.Jogy Scaria, Adv.  
Ms. Usha Nandini, Adv.  
Mr. M.P. Vinod, Adv.

Mr.Jogy Scaria, Adv.

For Respondent(s)     Mr.Roy Abraham, Adv.  
Ms.Seema Jain, Adv.  
Ms.Rajni Ohri Lal, Adv.  
Mr.Himinder Lal,Adv.

Mr. G. Prakash ,Adv

..2/-

:2:

Mr. K. Rajeev ,Adv

Dr.KP Kylasanatha Pillay, Sr.Adv.  
Mr.Jishine Babu, Adv.  
Mr.Vijay Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Leave granted.

Hearing expedited.

[ Usha Bhardwaj ]  
Court Master

[ Pushap Lata Bhardwaj ]  
Court Master